

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO. 2836 OF 2022

NITIN MUNJAJIRAO LJATE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for the Petitioners : Mr. Shelke Shivaji T.
AGP for Respondents/State : Mr. S.S. Dande

...

**CORAM : S. G. MEHARE AND
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATE : 09th DECEMBER 2024

PER COURT :

. Remove from board.

[SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.]

[S. G. MEHARE, J.]