



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : S. G. MEHARE &  
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

**DATE : 22-01-2025**

**PER COURT:-**

1. Court time is over. Hence, the following matters could not be heard and are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. *Interim* relief, if any, to continue till then.

Matters	Date	AGPs for State
923 WRIT PETITION NO. 1288 OF 2022 925 WRIT PETITION NO. 2836 OF 2022 927 WRIT PETITION NO. 4468 OF 2022 928 WRIT PETITION NO. 4746 OF 2022 929 WRIT PETITION NO. 5346 OF 2022 930 WRIT PETITION NO. 6074 OF 2022	<b>06.02.2025</b> in Urgent Category	Mr. S. R. Yadav Lonikar, Mr. Dnyaneshwar R. Korade, Mr. S. R. Wakale, Mr. A. V. Lavate, Mr. S. K. Tambe
931 WRIT PETITION NO. 6435 OF 2022 932 WRIT PETITION NO. 6690 OF 2022 933 WRIT PETITION NO. 7270 OF 2022 935 WRIT PETITION NO. 8405 OF 2022 936 WRIT PETITION NO. 8548 OF 2022	<b>07.02.2025</b> in Urgent Category	Mr. A. S. Shinde, Mr. S. S. Dande, Mr. S. R. Yadav Lonikar, Ms. R. R. Tandale
938 WRIT PETITION NO. 10264 OF 2022 939 WRIT PETITION NO. 11768 OF 2022 940 WRIT PETITION NO. 12677 OF 2022 942 WRIT PETITION NO. 690 OF 2024 944 WRIT PETITION NO. 2266 OF 2024	<b>11.02.2025</b> in Urgent Category	Mr. A. V. Lavate, Mr. S. K. Tambe Mr. A. S. Shinde, Mr. S. S. Dande, Mr. Dnyaneshwar R. Korade,
945 WRIT PETITION NO. 2782 OF 2024 947 WRIT PETITION NO. 3875 OF 2024 948 WRIT PETITION NO. 4835 OF 2024 950 WRIT PETITION NO. 5765 OF 2024 951 WRIT PETITION NO. 6075 OF 2024	<b>12.02.2025</b> in Urgent Category	Ms. R. R. Tandale, Mr. S. R. Yadav Lonikar, Mr. A. S. Shinde
952 WRIT PETITION NO. 6216 OF 2024 953 WRIT PETITION NO. 6578 OF 2024 954 WRIT PETITION NO. 7343 OF 2024 955 WRIT PETITION NO. 7532 OF 2024 957 WRIT PETITION NO. 9774 OF 2024	<b>13.02.2025</b> in Urgent Category	Mr. S. R. Yadav Lonikar, Mr. S. S. Dande, Mr. S. R. Wakale, Mr. Dnyaneshwar R. Korade
958 WRIT PETITION NO. 10966 OF 2024 960 WRIT PETITION NO. 11600 OF 2024 961 WRIT PETITION NO. 13410 OF 2024	<b>14.02.2025</b> in Urgent Category	Mr. A. V. Lavate, Mr. S. R. Yadav Lonikar

**[ SHAILESH P. BRAHME ]  
JUDGE**

**[ S. G. MEHARE ]  
JUDGE**