



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

**CORAM : S. G. MEHARE AND
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATE : 6th FEBRUARY, 2025

PER COURT :

1. Court time is over. Hence, the following matters could not be heard and are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

Matters	Date	Appearance of AGP for Respondent/State in the matters
925 WRIT PETITION NO. 544 OF 2016 926 WRIT PETITION NO. 4524 OF 2016 928 WRIT PETITION NO. 959 OF 2018 930 WRIT PETITION NO. 829 OF 2022 931 WRIT PETITION NO. 840 OF 2022	07.03.2025	Mr. D.R. Korade, Ms. R.R. Tandale, Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mr. S.R. Yadav Lonikar,
934 WRIT PETITION NO. 2576 OF 2022 935 WRIT PETITION NO. 2836 OF 2022 936 WRIT PETITION NO. 3043 OF 2022 937 WRIT PETITION NO. 4468 OF 2022 939 WRIT PETITION NO. 5201 OF 2022	10.03.2025	Mr. S.B. Pulkundwar, Mr. D.R. Korade, Ms. R.R. Tandale, Mr. P.S. Patil
940 WRIT PETITION NO. 5227 OF 2022 941 WRIT PETITION NO. 5259 OF 2022 942 WRIT PETITION NO. 5346 OF 2022 944 WRIT PETITION NO. 6447 OF 2022 945 WRIT PETITION NO. 9923 OF 2022	11.03.2025	Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mr. S.R. Yadav Lonikar, Mr. S.B. Pulkundwar, Ms. R.R. Tandale,
946 WRIT PETITION NO. 11503 OF 2022 948 WRIT PETITION NO. 12096 OF 2022 950 WRIT PETITION NO. 2515 OF 2024 952 WRIT PETITION NO. 3460 OF 2024 954 WRIT PETITION NO. 4714 OF 2024 955 WRIT PETITION NO. 4804 OF 2024	12.03.2025	Mr. S.K. Tambe, Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mr. S.B. Pulkundwar Ms. R.R. Tandale,
956 WRIT PETITION NO. 4904 OF 2024 957 WRIT PETITION NO. 5421 OF 2024 958 WRIT PETITION NO. 5751 OF 2024 959 WRIT PETITION NO. 5879 OF 2024 960 WRIT PETITION NO. 5925 OF 2024 961 WRIT PETITION NO. 5997 OF 2024	13.03.2025	Mr. P.S. Patil, Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mr. S.R. Yadav Lonikar, Mr. D.R. Korade

962 WRIT PETITION NO. 6186 OF 2024 963 WRIT PETITION NO. 6853 OF 2024 964 WRIT PETITION NO. 7961 OF 2024 965 WRIT PETITION NO. 8422 OF 2024 966 WRIT PETITION NO. 12092 OF 2024 967 WRIT PETITION NO. 13296 OF 2024	17.03.2025	Mr. P.S. Patil, Mr. S.R. Yadav Lonikar, Mr. S.B. Pulkundwar, Ms. R.R. Tandale, Mr. S.K. Tambe
--	------------	--

[SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.]

[S. G. MEHARE, J.]

Komal/